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Date Sheet Final Term Examination  ( 2021-2022) 
 

Date Day IX XI 

04.03.22 Friday SST English 

05.03.22 Saturday Holiday Holiday 

06.03.22 Sunday Sunday Sunday 

07.03.22 Monday Maths Maths/Informatic Practices 

08.03.22 Tuesday Holiday Holiday 

09.03.22 Wednesday English Chemistry/Business Studies /Political Science 

10.03.22 Thursday Holiday Holiday 

11.03.22 Friday HIndi Physics/Economics 

12.03.22 Saturday Holiday Holiday 

13.03.22 Sunday Sunday Sunday 

14.03.22 Monday Science Physical Education 

15.03.22 Tuesday Holiday Holiday 

16.03.22 Wednesday Computer Biology/Computer Science/Accounts/History 

 

IMPORTANT POINTS: 

 Students must report at 8:30 am and exam timing will be from 9.00 am to 12.15 pm.
 Students absent on the day of exam shall be marked absent and second chance will not be given in any case.
 Result for classes IX and XI will be declared on 26

th
 March 2022 Saturday at 9.00 am.

 Books, stationary & uniform vendors have been requested to open counters in School premises from 26
th

 march to 31
st
 

march between 8:30 am to 1:30 pm for the convenience of parents. You are advised to purchase the same during these 

days.
 New academic session will commence from Friday 1

st
 April, 2022

IMPORTANT 

 Admission open for session 2022-23 

 Admission to classes pre-school (3+) & pre-primary (4+) session 2022-2023 is open. 

 Few seats are also available in Senior Secondary Branch in higher classes [science (medical/non 

medical), commerce, humanities/arts]. It may be noted that school will remain open on all workings 

days for admission, payment of fees and other administrative work during holidays for students. 

 Clearance of Dues: 

 In case you have not paid / dues fees of your ward till date, please deposit the  same immediately,  

in any case before commencement of final term examination & take clearance from the school 

reception. 

 SCHOLARSHIP OF RS. 11000/-(RUPEES ELEVEN THOUSAND) in Senior Seconday Branch 

 All students will be awarded scholarship of Rs. 11,000/- (rupees eleven thousand) who secure A1 or A2 

grade in aggregate with A grade in discipline in both half yearly and final exams of classes VIII to XII. 

  

Best wishes for your success in examination. 

Sd/- 

PRINCIPAL 

  

 

 
 


